ONSHORER

TEEFEA

COMPANY FORMATION FEE

SERVICE
CODE

HK-02

s HONG KONG COMPANY

Tailormade Company

‘ SERVICE CONTENT ‘

» Company Secretary
* Registered Address

0S-20

Express Formation Company
(Cl & BR can be issued on current day)

* Registration Documents
» Company Stamps
(Government fees included)

900

1,000

‘ SERVICE CONTENT

 Registered Agent

» Registered Address

* Registration Documents

« Company Stamps

(Government fees included)

Sonc | OvERsEascowpany | CRAESE | SHELT
MS-01 % MARSHALL - v :
DW-01 EE ysA X - -
UK-01 X - -
SY-01 - v v
SM-01 -V v
BV-01 ¥V v
SG-01 : - -
CM-01 X v -

950

950

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

3,900

5,500

% Service fee would be charged if nominal capital or share has increased.

SERVICE
CODE

mm U.A.E. COMPANY

SERVICE CONTENT

UAO-S OFFSHORE * Registered Agent * Registered Address 1950
] * Registration Documents » Company Stamps ’
UAF-S FREE ZONE * Registration Documents » Company Stamps 2,550

OFFSHORE * Registered Agent * Registered Address
RKP-S + o 2,950
FREE ZONE * Registration Documents ~ « Company Stamps
UAM-S MAINLAND » Registration Documents ~ « Company Stamps 3,550
Government fees NOT included for all U.A.E. COMPANY




ONSHORER

TEEFEA

COMPANY ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE

SE%Y)IEE '}gﬁ' HONG KONG COMPANY ‘ ANNIVERSARY DATE ‘ ANNUAL RENEWAL ‘
HK-03 Annual Return 300
All Available Before Anniversary

HK-04 Business Registration 100

SE';‘I’D'EE ‘ OVERSEAS COMPANY | ANNIVERSARY DATE | ANNUAL RENEWAL

MS-03 z MARSHALL - All Available Before Anniversary 750

DW-02 EEuyusA X All Available Before January 850

UK-02 * U.K. D All Available Before Anniversary 850

- , 60 days before
SY-03  fL# SEYCHELLES - Al Available . 850
Anniversary

SM-03 - SAMOA - All Available Before October 1,100
., From January to June Before April

BV-03 X From July to December Before October 1 ’1 00

SG-02 SINGAPORE - All Available Before Anniversary 2,900

CM-02 Fl CAYMAN X All Available Before January 3,900

% Service fee would be charged if nominal capital or share has increased.

ANNIVERSARY DATE

All Available

ANNUAL RENEWAL

Before Anniversary

1,500

1,900

2,500

2,900

Government fees NOT included for all U.A.E. COMPANY

SERVICE
CODE mm U A.E. COMPANY
UAO-R OFFSHORE
UAF-R FREE ZONE
OFFSHORE
RKP-R +
FREE ZONE
UAM-R MAINLAND




