

COMPANY FORMATION FEE

SERVICE CODE	S HONG	KONG	COMPANY		SERVICE CONTENT	USD		
HK-02	Tailorm	ade C	Company		Company Secretary Registered Address	900		
OS-20	Express Fo (CI & BR can be			•	 Registration Documents Company Stamps (Government fees included) 	1,000		
SERVICE CODE	OVERSEAS COMPANY		CHINESE NAME	SHELF AVAILABLE	SERVICE CONTENT	USD		
MS-01	MARSHALL	-	\checkmark	-		950		
DW-01	U.S.A.	*	-	-	Registered Agent	950		
UK-01	U.K .	*	-	-	Registered Address	1,200		
SY-01	SEYCHELLES	-	\checkmark	\checkmark		1,200		
SM-01	SAMOA	-	\checkmark	Registration Documents		1,200		
BV-01	™ ∎.V.I.	*	\checkmark	\checkmark	Company Stamps	1,200		
SG-01	SINGAPORE	-	-	-	(Government fees included)	3,900		
CM-01	CAYMAN	*	\checkmark	-		5,500		
	X Service fee	would	d be charge	ed if nominal	capital or share has increas	sed.		
SERVICE	SERVICE U.A.E. COMPANY SERVICE CONTENT USD							
CODE	U.A.E. COMPAN	USD						
UAO-S	OFFSHORE		RegistereRegistration	d Agent on Documents	Registered AddressCompany Stamps	1,950		
UAF-S	FREE ZONE		Registration	on Documents	Company Stamps	2,550		
RKP-S	OFFSHORE +		Registere	•	Registered Address	2,950		
	FREE ZONE		 Registration 	on Documents	Company Stamps	,		
UAM-S	MAINLAND		Registration Documents • 0		Company Stamps	3,550		
	Government fees NOT included for all U.A.E. COMPANY							



COMPANY ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE

SERVICE CODE	HONG KONG COMPANY		ANNIVERSARY DATE	ANNUAL RENEWAL	USD				
HK-03	Annual Return		All Available	Before Anniversary	300				
HK-04	Business Registration				100				
SERVICE CODE	OVERSEAS COMPANY		ANNIVERSARY DATE	ANNUAL RENEWAL	USD				
MS-03	MARSHALL	-	All Available	Before Anniversary	750				
DW-02	U.S.A.	*	All Available	Before January	850				
UK-02	U.K.	*	All Available	Before Anniversary	850				
SY-03	SEYCHELLES	-	All Available	60 days before Anniversary	850				
SM-03	SAMOA	-	All Available	Before October	1,100				
BV-03	™ B.V.I.	*	From January to June From July to December	Before April Before October	1,100				
SG-02	SINGAPORE	-	All Available	Before Anniversary	2,900				
CM-02	CAYMAN	*	All Available	Before January	3,900				
X Service fee would be charged if nominal capital or share has increased.									

SERVICE CODE	U.A.E. COMPANY	ANNIVERSARY DATE	ANNUAL RENEWAL	USD	
UAO-R	OFFSHORE		Before Anniversary	1,500	
UAF-R	FREE ZONE	All Available		1,900	
RKP-R	OFFSHORE + FREE ZONE			2,500	
UAM-R	MAINLAND			2,900	
Government fees NOT included for all U.A.E. COMPANY					